
Date Day Holidays Exam Activity
01-04-2024 Monday New Session 2023-24

02-04-2024 Tuesday

03-04-2024 Wednesday

04-04-2024 Thursday

05-04-2024 Friday Juma-Ali- Vida

06-04-2024 Saturday

07-04-2024 Sunday Sunday

08-04-2024 Monday

09-04-2024 Tuesday

10-04-2024 Wednesday

11-04-2024 Thursday Id- ul- fitar

12-04-2024 Friday

13-04-2024 Saturday Vaisakhi

14-04-2024 Sunday Sunday/Ambedkar Jyanti

15-04-2024 Monday

16-04-2024 Tuesday

17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami

18-04-2024 Thursday

19-04-2024 Friday

20-04-2024 Saturday Hindi Dictation Competition

21-04-2024 Sunday Sunday/Mahaveer Jyanti

22-04-2024 Monday

23-04-2024 Tuesday

24-04-2024 Wednesday

25-04-2024 Thursday

26-04-2024 Friday

27-04-2024 Saturday

28-04-2024 Sunday Sunday

29-04-2024 Monday English Dictation Competition

30-04-2024 Tuesday

MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, GAHLUIYA
ACADEMIC SESSION: 2024-25

CALENDAR OF APRIL 2024



Date Day Holidays Exam Activity

01-05-2024 Wednesday

02-05-2024 Thursday

03-05-2024 Friday

04-05-2024 Saturday
English & Hindi Reading 
Competition

05-05-2024 Sunday Sunday

06-05-2024 Monday

07-05-2024 Tuesday

08-05-2024 Wednesday

09-05-2024 Thursday PERIODIC TEST:I

10-05-2024 Friday PERIODIC TEST:I

11-05-2024 Saturday PERIODIC TEST:I

12-05-2024 Sunday Sunday

13-05-2024 Monday PERIODIC TEST:I

14-05-2024 Tuesday PERIODIC TEST:I

15-05-2024 Wednesday PERIODIC TEST:I

16-05-2024 Thursday

17-05-2024 Friday

18-05-2024 Saturday G.K Competition

19-05-2024 Sunday

20-05-2024 Monday P.T.M

21-05-2024 Tuesday

22-05-2024 Wednesday EXTRA CLASS

23-05-2024 Thursday EXTRA CLASS

24-05-2024 Friday EXTRA CLASS

25-05-2024 Saturday EXTRA CLASS

26-05-2024 Sunday EXTRA CLASS

27-05-2024 Monday EXTRA CLASS

28-05-2024 Tuesday EXTRA CLASS

29-05-2024 Wednesday EXTRA CLASS

30-05-2024 Thursday EXTRA CLASS

31-05-2024 Friday EXTRA CLASS

CALENDAR OF MAY 2024

MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, GAHLUIYA
ACADEMIC SESSION: 2024-25



Date Day Holidays Exam Activity

01-06-2024 Saturday Extra Class 

02-06-2024 Sunday Sunday

03-06-2024 Monday Summer Break Summer Break

04-06-2024 Tuesday Summer Break

05-06-2024 Wednesday Summer Break

06-06-2024 Thursday Summer Break

07-06-2024 Friday Summer Break

08-06-2024 Saturday Summer Break

09-06-2024 Sunday Sunday Summer Break

10-06-2024 Monday Summer Break

11-06-2024 Tuesday Summer Break

12-06-2024 Wednesday Summer Break

13-06-2024 Thursday Summer Break

14-06-2024 Friday Summer Break

15-06-2024 Saturday Summer Break

16-06-2024 Sunday Sunday Summer Break

17-06-2024 Monday Summer Break

18-06-2024 Tuesday Summer Break

19-06-2024 Wednesday Summer Break

20-06-2024 Thursday Summer Break

21-06-2024 Friday Summer Break

22-06-2024 Saturday Summer Break

23-06-2024 Sunday Sunday Summer Break

24-06-2024 Monday Summer Break

25-06-2024 Tuesday Summer Break

26-06-2024 Wednesday Summer Break

27-06-2024 Thursday Summer Break

28-06-2024 Friday Summer Break

29-06-2024 Saturday Summer Break

30-06-2024 Sunday Sunday Summer Break

MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, GAHLUIYA

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2024-25

CALENDAR OF JUNE 2024



Date Day Holidays Exam Activity

01-07-2024 Monday

02-07-2024 Tuesday

03-07-2024 Wednesday

04-07-2024 Thursday

05-07-2024 Friday

06-07-2024 Saturday Sikh History Competition

07-07-2024 Sunday Sunday

08-07-2024 Monday Environment Day Celebration

09-07-2024 Tuesday

10-07-2024 Wednesday

11-07-2024 Thursday World Population Day Celebration

12-07-2024 Friday

13-07-2024 Saturday

14-07-2024 Sunday Sunday

15-07-2024 Monday

16-07-2024 Tuesday

17-07-2024 Wednesday Mohharam

18-07-2024 Thursday

19-07-2024 Friday

20-07-2024 Saturday Art Competition

21-07-2024 Sunday Sunday

22-07-2024 Monday

23-07-2024 Tuesday

24-07-2024 Wednesday

25-07-2024 Thursday

26-07-2024 Friday

27-07-2024 Saturday English & Hindi Writing

28-07-2024 Sunday Sunday

29-07-2024 Monday

30-07-2024 Tuesday

31-07-2024 Wednesday

MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, GAHLUIYA
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CALENDAR OF JULY 2024



Date Day Holidays Exam Activity

01-08-2024 Thursday

02-08-2024 Friday

03-08-2024 Saturday Science Quiz

04-08-2024 Sunday

05-08-2024 Monday PERIODIC TEST: 1

06-08-2024 Tuesday PERIODIC TEST: 2

07-08-2024 Wednesday PERIODIC TEST: 3

08-08-2024 Thursday PERIODIC TEST: 4

09-08-2024 Friday Kakori Sheedi Divas

10-08-2024 Saturday PERIODIC TEST: 5

11-08-2024 Sunday PERIODIC TEST: 6

12-08-2024 Monday

13-08-2024 Tuesday

14-08-2024 Wednesday

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence day celebration Celebration

16-08-2024 Friday

17-08-2024 Saturday Rakhi Making Comptication

18-08-2024 Sunday Sunday

19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan

20-08-2024 Tuesday

21-08-2024 Wednesday

22-08-2024 Thursday

23-08-2024 Friday

24-08-2024 Saturday English word meaning comptication

25-08-2024 Sunday Sunday

26-08-2024 Monday Janam Ashthmi

27-08-2024 Tuesday

28-08-2024 Wednesday

29-08-2024 Thursday
Shri Guru Granth Sahib 
Sampuranta Divas

Divinity Quiz & Speech

30-08-2024 Friday

31-08-2024 Saturday

MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, GAHLUIYA

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2024-25

CALENDAR OF AUGUST 2024



Date Day Holidays Exam Activity

01-09-2024 Sunday Sunday

02-09-2024 Monday

03-09-2024 Tuesday

04-09-2024 Wednesday
First Prakash Purav
Guru Granth Sahib JI

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration

06-09-2024 Friday

07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Kho-Kho Competition (Girls)

08-09-2024 Sunday Sunday

09-09-2024 Monday

10-09-2024 Tuesday

11-09-2024 Wednesday

12-09-2024 Thursday

13-09-2024 Friday

14-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Divas Quiz & Speech

15-09-2024 Sunday
International Day 
of Democracy

16-09-2024 Monday Id Milad-Ul-Navi

17-09-2024 Tuesday

18-09-2024 Wednesday

19-09-2024 Thursday

20-09-2024 Friday

21-09-2024 Saturday Volley Ball Competition

22-09-2024 Sunday Sunday

23-09-2024 Monday

24-09-2024 Tuesday

25-09-2024 Wednesday FIRST EXAM (H.Y)

26-09-2024 Thursday

27-09-2024 Friday SECOND EXAM (H.Y)

28-09-2024 Saturday

29-09-2024 Sunday Sunday

30-09-2024 Monday THIRD EXAM (H.Y)

MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, GAHLUIYA

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2024-25

CALENDAR OF SEPTEMBER 2024



Date Day Holidays Exam Activity

01-10-2024 Tuesday

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

03-10-2024 Thursday
First Day of Sharad 
Navratra

FOURTH EXAM (H.Y)

04-10-2024 Friday

05-10-2024 Saturday World Teacher's Day FIFTH EXAM (H.Y)

06-10-2024 Sunday Sunday

07-10-2024 Monday SIXTH EXAM(H.Y)

08-10-2024 Tuesday

09-10-2024 Wednesday SEVENTH EXAM (H.Y)

10-10-2024 Thursday

11-10-2024 Friday
Maha Navami/
 International Girl Child 
Day

12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra

13-10-2024 Sunday Sunday

14-10-2024 Monday

15-10-2024 Tuesday

16-10-2024 Wednesday

17-10-2024 Thursday Maha rishi Balmiki Jayanti

18-10-2024 Friday P.T.M

19-10-2024 Saturday
Shri Guru Ram Das
 Prakash Purav

Divinity Competition

20-10-2024 Sunday Sunday

21-10-2024 Monday

22-10-2024 Tuesday

23-10-2024 Wednesday

24-10-2024 Thursday

25-10-2024 Friday

26-10-2024 Saturday Poster/Diya  & Rangoli Making Competition

27-10-2024 Sunday Sunday

28-10-2024 Monday

29-10-2024 Tuesday

30-10-2024 Wednesday

31-10-2024 Thursday Diwali /Bandi Chhor Divas

MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, GAHLUIYA
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CALENDAR OF OCTOBER 2024



Date Day Holidays Exam Activity

01-11-2024 Friday Holidays

02-11-2024 Saturday Goverdhan Puja

03-11-2024 Sunday Bhai Dooj

04-11-2024 Monday

05-11-2024 Tuesday

06-11-2024 Wednesday

07-11-2024 Thursday Chhat Pooja

08-11-2024 Friday

09-11-2024 Saturday

10-11-2024 Sunday Sunday

11-11-2024 Monday

12-11-2024 Tuesday

13-11-2024 Wednesday

14-11-2024 Thursday Children's Day Celebration

15-11-2024 Friday
Guru Nanak Dev
 Prakash Purav

16-11-2024 Saturday Annual Function

17-11-2024 Sunday Sunday

18-11-2024 Monday

19-11-2024 Tuesday

20-11-2024 Wednesday

21-11-2024 Thursday

22-11-2024 Friday P.T:III

23-11-2024 Saturday P.T:III

24-11-2024 Sunday Sunday

25-11-2024 Monday P.T:III

26-11-2024 Tuesday P.T:III

27-11-2024 Wednesday P.T:III

28-11-2024 Thursday P.T:III

29-11-2024 Friday

30-11-2024 Saturday

CALENDAR OF NOVEMBER 2024
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Date Day Holidays Exam Activity

01-12-2024 Sunday Sunday

02-12-2024 Monday

03-12-2024 Tuesday

04-12-2024 Wednesday

05-12-2024 Thursday

06-12-2024 Friday

07-12-2024 Saturday Hindi Essay Writing Competition

08-12-2024 Sunday Sunday

09-12-2024 Monday

10-12-2024 Tuesday

11-12-2024 Wednesday

12-12-2024 Thursday

13-12-2024 Friday

14-12-2024 Saturday Table Recitation Competi

15-12-2024 Sunday Sunday

16-12-2024 Monday P.T.M

17-12-2024 Tuesday

18-12-2024 Wednesday

19-12-2024 Thursday

20-12-2024 Friday

21-12-2024 Saturday Chritsmas Card Making

22-12-2024 Sunday Sunday

23-12-2024 Monday

24-12-2024 Tuesday

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas Day

26-12-2024 Thursday

27-12-2024 Friday

28-12-2024 Saturday

29-12-2024 Sunday Sunday

30-12-2024 Monday

31-12-2024 Tuesday
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ACADEMIC SESSION: 2024-25
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Date Day Holidays Exam Activity

01-01-2025 Wednesday

02-01-2025 Thursday

03-01-2025 Friday

04-01-2025 Saturday

05-01-2025 Sunday Nagar Kirtan

06-01-2025 Monday Winter Vacation

07-01-2025 Tuesday Sunday, Winter Vacation

08-01-2025 Wednesday Winter Vacation

09-01-2025 Thursday Winter Vacation

10-01-2025 Friday Winter Vacation

11-01-2025 Saturday Winter Vacation

12-01-2025 Sunday Winter Vacation

13-01-2025 Monday Lohri

14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti/ Pongal

15-01-2025 Wednesday

16-01-2025 Thursday

17-01-2025 Friday

18-01-2025 Saturday

19-01-2025 Sunday Sunday

20-01-2025 Monday

21-01-2025 Tuesday

22-01-2025 Wednesday

23-01-2025 Thursday

24-01-2025 Friday

25-01-2025 Saturday

26-01-2025 Sunday
Republic Day Celebration
& Foundation Day

Celebration

27-01-2025 Monday PERIODIC TEST: IV

28-01-2025 Tuesday PERIODIC TEST: IV

29-01-2025 Wednesday PERIODIC TEST: IV

30-01-2025 Thursday PERIODIC TEST: IV

31-01-2025 Friday PERIODIC TEST: IV
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Date Day Holidays Exam Activity

01-02-2025 Saturday PERIODIC TEST: IV

02-02-2025 Sunday Basant Panchami

03-02-2025 Monday

04-02-2025 Tuesday Sunday

05-02-2025 Wednesday

06-02-2025 Thursday

07-02-2025 Friday

08-02-2025 Saturday Gatka Competition

09-02-2025 Sunday Sunday

10-02-2025 Monday

11-02-2025 Tuesday

12-02-2025 Wednesday Ravi Das Jayanti

13-02-2025 Thursday

14-02-2025 Friday

15-02-2025 Saturday Gurbani Competition

16-02-2025 Sunday Sunday

17-02-2025 Monday

18-02-2025 Tuesday

19-02-2025 Wednesday

20-02-2025 Thursday

21-02-2025 Friday

22-02-2025 Saturday Kite Making Competition

23-02-2025 Sunday Sunday

24-02-2025 Monday

25-02-2025 Tuesday

26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri

27-02-2025 Thursday

28-02-2025 Friday

MIRI PIRI KHALSA ACADEMY, GAHLUIYA
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Date Day Holidays Exam Activity

01-03-2025 Saturday Annual Examination

02-03-2025 Sunday Sunday

03-03-2025 Monday Annual Examination

04-03-2025 Tuesday

05-03-2025 Wednesday Annual Examination

06-03-2025 Thursday

07-03-2025 Friday Annual Examination

08-03-2025 Saturday Mahashivratri

09-03-2025 Sunday Sunday

10-03-2025 Monday Annual Examination

11-03-2025 Tuesday

12-03-2025 Wednesday Annual Examination

13-03-2025 Thursday Holika Dahana

14-03-2025 Friday Annual Examination

15-03-2025 Saturday

16-03-2025 Sunday Sunday

17-03-2025 Monday Annual Examination

18-03-2025 Tuesday

19-03-2025 Wednesday

20-03-2025 Thursday

21-03-2025 Friday

22-03-2025 Saturday P.T.M

23-03-2025 Sunday Sunday

24-03-2025 Monday

25-03-2025 Tuesday

26-03-2025 Wednesday

27-03-2025 Thursday

28-03-2025 Friday

29-03-2025 Saturday

30-03-2025 Sunday Sunday

31-03-2025 Monday Id-Ul-fitar

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2024-25

CALENDAR OF MARCH 2025
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